Hall of the House of Representatives

86th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2007 Amendment Form

Subtitle of House Bill No. 1085

"AN ACT TO AMEND ARKANSAS CODE 24-12- 121, 24-12-123, 24-12-124, AND 24-12-127."

Amendment No. 4 to House Bill No. 1085.

Amend House Bill No. 1085 as engrossed, H2/22/07 (version: 02-22-2007 08:41):

Page 2, line 6, delete "<u>a three</u>" and substitute "<u>up to a three</u>"

AND

Page 2, line 14, delete "<u>a three</u>" and substitute "<u>up to a three</u>" AND

Page 2, line 27, delete "<u>a three</u>" and substitute "<u>up to a three</u>" AND

Page 3, line 6, delete "a three" and substitute "up to a three"



The Amendment was read _____ By: Representative Overbey KLL/TAT - 02-27-2007 08:13 KLL226